
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

63 

62 

72 

66 

71 

Name 

Martim Almeida 

Afonso Brandão 

Nuno Araújo 

Pedro Sousa 

Tiago Borges 

Class Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

Diff 

2.855 

21.068 

23.594 

31.405 

Total Tm 

15:09.242 

15:12.097 

15:30.310 

15:32.836 

15:40.647 

Best Tm 

49.939 

50.191 

51.109 

51.132 

51.069 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.855 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

49.939 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

63 - Martim Almeida 

 

Printed: 24/07/2021 15:55:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  EUROINDY-BATALHA 

Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha 
Campeonato Junior 

1º Manga 

Race started at 14:48:06 

New Track 0,000 km 

24/07/2021 14:44 


