Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

Sorted on Laps

Campeonato Junior

1º Manga

Race started at 14:48:06

New Track 0,000 km

24/07/2021 14:44

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	63	Martim Almeida		18		15:09.242	49.939		_
2	62	Afonso Brandão		18	2.855	15:12.097	50.191		
3	72	Nuno Araújo		18	21.068	15:30.310	51.109		
4	66	Pedro Sousa		18	23.594	15:32.836	51.132		
5	71	Tiago Borges		18	31.405	15:40.647	51.069		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.855	-	49.939	-	63 - Martim Almeida

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director